PLASMA CLOUD PTE. LTD.

10 ANSON ROAD # 33-03 INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 079903 Singapore

Date: 2024-02-29

FCC ID: **2A9V3PAX5400**

To the attention of

Federal Communications Commission

Authorization and Evaluation Division

Attestation Statements

Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

PLASMA CLOUD PTE. LTD. certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought **is not** "covered" equipment prohibited from receivingan equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

PLASMA CLOUD PTE. LTD. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant **is not** identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely yours,

Marek Lindner, Director

PLASMA CLOUD PTE. LTD.

Tel: 34 6660 87949

E-mail: marek.lindner@plasma-cloud.com